1 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
ABOUT SUPERIOR CANNIBRANDS
Superior CanniBrands is a division of Superior Packaging specifically dedicated to your
cannabis organization’s needs. With over 40 years of dedicated packaging service working
with partners ranging from start-ups to fortune 500 companies, we have become masters
of our craft.
Superior CanniBrands
120 Campanelli Drive
Braintree, MA 02184
a Division of Superior Bindery
SCB2022.1.1
2
PRE-ROLLS					     	 05
VAPE PENS						     13
TINTURES						      19
VAPE CARTS					     09
CHOCOLATE					     15
DESIGN							      03
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CAPABILITIES					     21
ADDITIONAL SERVICES			   22
CONCENTRATES				    17
3 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR DESIGN
YOUR ULTIMATE PACKAGING PROVIDER
Packaging can give your brand a powerful first impression, so why settle for anything less than the best? We
provide design and state-of-the-art digital printing as well as special finishes such as soft touch, Spot UV, and
foils. We also produce other printed marketing materials, including point of purchase [POP] displays, single- or
multi-use packaging, marketing materials, and trade show collateral.
CHILD RESISTANT PACKAGING
Our child-resistant design has been tested in accordance with CFR Title 16, Part 1700 to reduce the risk of
children accidentally ingesting cannabis product. Our design incorporates “key access” and shake resistance.
RECYCLEABLE AND BIODEGRADEABLE MATERIALS & SUSTAINABLY PRODUCED
Superior Cannibrands is committed to using sustainable materials and manufacturing practices. We purchase
materials and supplies from environmentally-conscious sources and work to improve our impact on the planet.
With our paper-based designs and local production, we can support both our lower carbon footprint and non-
ocean waste objectives.
FLEXIBLE OPTIONS
Superior Cannibrands Patent pending designs and mulitple style/size options will help you remain compliant
and flexible to market demands. By leveraging state of the art digital printing you can incorporate the variance
of sku demand in every print run. In addition, we boast expeditious lead times for custom packaging and can
turn around samples in a very short timeframe.
Patent Pending
4
SUPERIOR CUSTOMERS
ENVIORMENTALY FRIENDLY
PACKAGING FOR A CLEANER EARTH
5 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
OUR PRE-ROLL MULTIPACKS ARE ENGINEERED FOR FLEXIBILITY.
	Â Multiple size options
	Â Print and embellishment options for
outside and insert.
	Â Eliminate plastic waste with paper design!
	Â Pre-assembled for easy fulfillment.
PRE-ROLL MULTI-PACKS
3-PACK BOX
5-PACK BOX
TOP LOADPRE-ASSEMBLEDKEY ACCESSDIVIDERSINNER/OUTER
BOX FEATURES
6
CR  CR: CHILD RESISTANT BOX (SLEEVE AND CARTON DESIGN)
PRE-ROLL SIZE          BOX SIZES
3 PACK 5 PACK
.35 GRAM PRE-ROLL
1.90" to 2.10"
(48 mm)   (53 mm)
.41"
CB-CRPR-3PK-035-A
2.80" x 1.50" x 0.75"
CB-CRPR-5PK-035-A
2.80" x 2.35" x 0.75"
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
.50 GRAM PRE-ROLL
2.50" to 2.80"
(64 mm)   (71 mm)
.41"
CB-CRPR-3PK-050-A
3.50" x 1.50" x 0.75"
CB-CRPR-5PK-050-A
3.50" x 2.35" x 0.75"
.60 GRAM PRE-ROLL
2.80" to 3.20"
(71 mm)   (81 mm)
.45"
CB-CRPR-3PK-060-A
3.90" x 1.50" x 0.75"
CB-CRPR-5PK-060-A
3.90" x 2.35" x 0.75"
.75 GRAM PRE-ROLL
3.20" to 3.60"
(81 mm)   (91 mm)
.45"
CB-CRPR-3PK-075-A
4.30" x 1.50" x 0.75"
CB-CRPR-5PK-075-A
4.30" x 2.35" x 0.75"
1.0 GRAM PRE-ROLL
3.60" to 3.95"
(91 mm)   (100 mm)
.45"
CB-CRPR-3PK-100-A
4.65" x 1.50" x 0.75"
CB-CRPR-5PK-100-A
4.65" x 2.35" x 0.75"
7 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
THE BENEFITS OF PAPER
PRE-ROLL SINGLES
	Â Eliminate plastic waste with paper design!
	Â Printed outer sleeve
	Â Optional inner box print
	Â Sealed ends for terpenes
	Â No labels needed
SEAL TOPPRE-ASSEMBLEDKEY ACCESSPOP TOPINNER/OUTER
BOX FEATURES
8
CR  CR: CHILD RESISTANT BOX (SLEEVE AND CARTON DESIGN)
CB-CRPRS-060-B
4.20" x 1.00" x 0.75"
3.20" x 0.52" x 0.52"
CB-CRPRS-100-B
5.20" x 1.00" x 0.75"
4.20" x 0.52" x 0.52"
CB-CRPRS-130-B
5.60" x 1.00" x 1.00"
4.60" x 0.75" x 0.75"
PRE-ROLL SIZE SINGLE/DOUBLE BOX SIZE
.60 GRAM PRE-ROLL
1.0 GRAM PRE-ROLL
1.3 GRAM PRE-ROLL
2.80" to 3.20"
(71 mm)   (81 mm)
.4
5
"
3.20" to 4.20"
(91 mm)   (106 mm)
.4
5
"
4.00" to 4.60"
(102 mm)   (117 mm)
.5
2
"
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
    MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
    MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
    MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
                          L x W x H
9 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
VARIOUS OPTIONS
	Â Flat boxes are great for storage density.
	Â Stand-up boxes are ideal for display.
	Â Full-color or all white inner tray.
VAPE CART 11MM SINGLE PACK
STAND UP FRAMED
SIMPLEX BOX TOWER FRAMED
SIMPLEX BOX
EASY GRIPPRE-ASSEMBLEDKEY ACCESSTRAYINNER/OUTER
BOX FEATURES
10
•	 Pocket Size
•	 Wide Branding Area
•	 Efficient Slotting
•	 Stand-Up for Display
•	 Stand-Up
•	 Maxium Branding Area
•	 Cost Efficient
•	 Compact
CR  CR: CHILD RESISTANT BOX (SLEEVE AND CARTON DESIGN)
LAYBACK FLOATING
SIMPLEX BOX COMPACT FLOATING
SIMPLEX BOX
CARTRIDGE SIZE BOX SIZES
Stand-Up
Framed Simplex
CRVC-SFS
Tower
Framed Simplex
CRVC-TFS
Layback
Floating Simplex
CRVC-LFLS
Compact
Floating Simplex
CRVC-CFLS
500 mg
1000 mg
CB-CRVC-SFS-050-A21
5.20" x 1.95" x 1.00"
2.10" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-SFS-100-A26
5.20" x 1.95" x 1.00"
2.60" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-TFS-050-A22
4.50" x 1.35" x 1.25"
2.20" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-TFS-100-A26
4.50" x 1.35" x 1.25"
2.60" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-LFLS-050-A22
4.15" x 2.25" x 0.75"
2.20" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-LFLS-100-A26
4.15" x 2.25" x 0.75"
2.60" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-CFLS-050-A22
3.12" x 1.30" x 0.75"
2.20" x 0.42" x 0.46"
CB-CRVC-CFLS-100-A26
3.12" x 1.30" x 0.75"
2.60" x 0.42" x 0.46"
POCKET LENGTH
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
               POCKET DIMS:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
               POCKET DIMS:
                          L x W x H
11 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR SHOWCASE
12
13 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
VAPE PEN 11MM SINGLE PACK
OUR SIZES FIT MOST PEN STYLES & BRANDS
IF WE DON’T, WE CAN MAKE
CCELL - Ispire - Vapertip - Smiss - Jupiter - O2
EASY GRIPPRE-ASSEMBLEDKEY ACCESSTRAYINNER/OUTER
BOX FEATURES
UNIVERSAL FLOATING
SIMPLEX STYLE BOXLAYBACK FRAMED
STYLE BOX
14
CR  CR: CHILD RESISTANT BOX (SLEEVE AND CARTON DESIGN)
PEN STYLE BOX SIZES
Tower
Framed Simplex
CRVP-TFS
Layback
Framed Simplex
CRVP-LFS
Universal
Floating Simplex
CRVP-UFLS
Slim
Boxed-End Tuck
CRVP-SBET
ROUND PEN
RECTANGULAR
STICK
RECTANGULAR
STICK
WIDE PEN
CB-CRVP-TFS-A101
6.00" x 1.45" x 0.95"
CB-CRVP-LFS-A102
5.20" x 1.90" x0.70"
CB-CRVP-UFLS-A103
6.00" x 1.90" x 0.85"
CB-CRVP-SBET-A104
5.20" x 1.00" x 0.75"
SAME AS
CR-CRPRS-100-B
CB-CRVP-LFS-C111
5.20" x 1.90" x0.70"
Max Pen Dims
0.44" DIA x 4.10" L
Max Pen Dims
0.60" W x 0.44" THK x 4.10" L
Max Pen Dims
0.90" W x 0.44" THK x 4.10" L
ROUND PEN WIDE PEN
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x H
15 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
CHOCOLATE BAR PACKAGING
FOLD OVER ENDPRE-ASSEMBLEDKEY ACCESSINNER/OUTER
BOX FEATURES
TRAY STYLE BOX
FOLD STYLE BOX
16
CR    CR: CHILD RESISTANT BOX (SLEEVE AND TRAY DESIGN)
MOLD SIZES            BOX STYLE/SIZE
refer to max size for all options
BOLD MAKER
PMAL6
CB-CRCB-F101
6.25" x 2.66" x 0.50"
5.67" x 2.41" x 0.25"
CB-CRCB-F102
5.80" x 2.55" x 0.50"
5.22" x 2.24" x 0.27"
CB-CRCB-T105
5.65" x 1.75" x 0.65"
3.94" x 1.60" x 0.50"
CB-CRCB-T106
3.40" x 2.00" x 0.65"
1.75" x 1.75" x 0.38"
Fold Style
CRCB-F
Tray Style
CRCB-T
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
              MAX BAR SIZE:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
              MAX BAR SIZE:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
              MAX BAR SIZE:
                          L x W x H
                                SKU:
                      BOX DIMS:
                          L x W x H
              MAX BAR SIZE:
                          L x W x H
BOLD MAKER
PPS10
BOLD MAKER
PCOS9
BOLD MAKER
PPL3
17 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
CONCENTRATE BOX
CONCENTRATE DISPLAY BOX
UNIVERSAL BOX
fits multiple product sizes
18
NCRNCR: NON CHILD RESISTANT BOX DESIGN (CARTON ONLY)
JAR SIZE BOX SIZE
5 ML STANDARD
(TYPICALLY .5 G)
7 ML STANDARD
(TYPICALLY 1.5 G)
9 ML STANDARD
(TYPICALLY 2.0 G)
UNIVERSAL
CB-CDB-9
2.00" x 2.00" x 1.40"
1.90" x 1.90" x 1.20"
 (48 mm x 48 mm x 31 mm)
CB-CDB-U1
2.30" x 2.30" x 1.20"
1.63" x 1.63" x 1.10"
 (41 mm x 41 mm x 30 mm)
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
CB-CDB-9
1.80" x 1.80" x 1.30"
1.70" x 1.70" x 1.10"
 (48 mm x 48 mm x 30 mm)
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
CB-CDB-9
1.70" x 1.70" x 1.30"
1.60" x 1.60" x 1.10"
 (48 mm x 48 mm x 30 mm)
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
MAX PRODUCT SIZE:
19 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
TINCTURES BOX
BOOKLET PANEL w/ FEET
REVERSE TUCK
TUCK BOX w/ SIMPLEX TRAY
20
NCRNCR: NON CHILD RESISTANT BOX DESIGN (CARTON ONLY)
BOX STYLE        BOX SIZE
Reverse Tuck
CB-RT
CB-RT-D30
4.20" x 1.35" x 1.35"
CB-RT-P30
5.10" x 1.35" x 1.35"
Tuck Top
123 Bottom
CB-TT3B
CB-TT3B-D30
4.20" x 1.35" x 1.35"
CB-TT3B-P30
5.10” x 1.35" x 1.35"
Tuck Top
w/ Simplex Tray
CB-TTST
CB-TTST-D30
4.50" x 1.55" x 1.50"
Tuck Top
w/ Book Panel
CB-TTBP
CB-TTBP-D30
4.30" x 1.35" x 1.40"
CB-TTBP-P30
5.30" x 1.35" x 1.40"
1.50" DIA x 4.50" L
 (38 mm x 114 mm)
1.50" DIA x 5.50" L
 (38 mm x 140 mm)
Dropper Bottle
1.0 oz (30 mL)
Pump Bottle
1.0 oz (30 mL)
Max Bottle Size Max Bottle Size
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x D
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x D
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x D
SKU:
BOX DIMS:
   L x W x D
21 PREMIER CANNABIS PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
SUPERIOR CAPABILITIES
DIGITAL PRINTING
TRADITIONAL FOIL
DIE CUTTING AQUEOUS COATING
MGI SPOT UV
MGI FOIL
LAMINATINGEMBOSS
22
ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Carton Design
Prototyping
Die Making
Hand Assembly
Fulfillment
We can help you develop product
packaging that is functional and
eye-catching.
120 Campanelli Drive  Braintree, MA 01720
superiorcannibrands.com
120 Campanelli Drive  Braintree, MA 01720
superiorcannibrands.com
superiorcannibrands.com